



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION
FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET

WRIT PETITION NO.8659 OF 2006

.....
Office Notes, Office
memorandum of Coram,
appearances, Court's
orders or directions
& Registrar's orders.
.....

Court's or
Judge's orders

.....
Shri S.R.Singh for the Petitioner.
.....

CORAM: A.S.OKA, J.
DATE : APRIL 9, 2007.

P.C.:

1. If Bhatta is not paid within three weeks from today, Petition will stand dismissed for non prosecution without reference to the Court.

2. If Bhatta is paid within the stipulated time, office will issue notice to the Respondents in terms of order dated 08.02.2007 returnable on 07.06.2007.

JUDGE